
 

For Winter and Spring Break Holidays, Queen Margaret's School's Residence closes on 

Sunday after the last day of classes and re-opens the Saturday before classes begin. 

  

 
QMS MAJOR SCHOOL DATES 2018-2019  

 
 

Residence Student Leaders Arrive Friday, August 31 

Labour Day (Administration & School Closed) Monday, September 3 

New Boarders Travelling without Family Arrive  Monday, September 3 

Returning Students Arrive 
New Boarders with Family Arrive  
New Senior School Student Orientation Morning  
New Junior School Student Orientation Afternoon 

Tuesday, September 4 

Designated Student Activities 
(see individual program communications) 

Tuesday, September 4 to Wednesday, September 5 

First Full Day of School  
(Gradual Entry for ECE and Kindergarten Programs)  

Thursday, September 6 

RED Weekend (No Boarder Travel Permitted) Friday, September 7 to Sunday, September 9 

RED Weekend (No Boarder Travel Permitted) Saturday, September 22 to Sunday, September 23 

Thanksgiving Day (no classes) Monday, October 8 

Professional Development Day  
(no classes for K-12; ECE open) 

Friday, October 19 

Mid-Term Break (no classes for K-12; ECE open) Friday, November 9 

Remembrance Day Observed (no classes) Monday, November 12 

School Closed for Winter Break (3 weeks; no classes) Friday, December 14 to Sunday, January 6 

Classes Resume Monday, January 7 

Professional Development Day 
(no classes for K-12; ECE open) 

Friday, February 15 

Family Day (no classes) Monday, February 18 

School Closed for Spring Break (2 weeks; no classes)  Saturday, March 9 to Sunday, March 24 

Classes Resume Monday, March 25 

Easter Break (no classes) Friday, April 19 to Monday, April 22 

Victoria Day (no classes) Monday, May 20 

Professional Development Day 
(no classes for K-12; ECE open) 

Tuesday, May 21 

Last Day of Junior School Classes Thursday, June 13 

Junior School Closing Ceremony Friday, June 14 

Last Day of Senior School Classes Thursday, June 20 

Senior School Closing/Speech Day Friday, June 21 

Provincial Assessments  Monday, June 24 to Wednesday, June 26 

Last Day of ECE Wednesday, June 26 


